
U.S. 25 BUS.  AT SR-1417 (RUGBY DR)

B H GRANING LANDSCAPES INC

SYLVA,  NC

IPC PAVING LLC TERAFLEX GROUP LLC

HENDERSONVILLE,  NC WILLISTON,  ND

APR 13, 2021 02:56 PM HENDERSON 2:00 PM 1 /  2 002

15314.1045010 APR 13 2021 DN00735

TIP NO 0.069 MI

FED AID NO ER18-001

DRAINAGE, EROSION CONTROL, TRAFFIC CONTROL

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 Lump Sum 15000.00 10500.00  17000.00MOBILIZATION

0002 0043000000-N 226 Lump Sum 2500.00 80000.00  38600.00GRADING

0003 0196000000-E 270  10 SY  40.00 400.00 50.00 500.00 10.00  100.00GEOTEXTILE SOIL STABILIZATION

0004 0199000000-E SP   732 SF  50.00 36600.00 1.00 732.00 60.00  43920.00TEMPORARY SHORING

0005 0318000000-E 300  20 TON 60.00 1200.00 50.00 1000.00 58.00  1160.00FND CONDIT MATL MINOR STRS

0006 0372000000-E 310  10 LF  160.00 1600.00 25.00 250.00 175.00  1750.0018" RC PIPE CULV III

0007 0378000000-E 310  10 LF  185.00 1850.00 40.00 400.00 204.00  2040.0024" RC PIPE CULV III

0008 0995000000-E 340  20 LF  32.00 640.00 95.00 1900.00 27.00  540.00PIPE REMOVAL

0009 1220000000-E 545  20 TON 67.00 1340.00 25.00 500.00 48.00  960.00INCIDENTAL STONE BASE

0010 2253000000-E 840  2 CY  2500.00 5000.00 2700.00 5400.00 750.00  1500.00PIPE COLLARS

0011 2275000000-E SP   6 CY  350.00 2100.00 500.00 3000.00 425.00  2550.00FLOWABLE FILL

0012 2286000000-N 840  1 EA  4400.00 4400.00 13500.00 13500.00 4290.00  4290.00MASNRY DRAINAGE STRUCT

0013 2308000000-E 840  8 LF  850.00 6800.00 2000.00 16000.00 800.00  6400.00MASNRY DRAINAGE STRUCT

0014 2366000000-N 840  1 EA  1300.00 1300.00 450.00 450.00 756.00  756.00FRAME W/2GRTS 840.24 STD

0015 2473000000-N SP   1 EA  2000.00 2000.00 4700.00 4700.00 2000.00  2000.00GENERIC DRAINAGE ITEM (EA)
(PNEUMATIC BLADDER PLUG)

0016 2549000000-E 846  30 LF  60.00 1800.00 170.00 5100.00 130.00  3900.002'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER

0017 3642000000-E 876  30 TON 90.00 2700.00 30.00 900.00 75.00  2250.00RIP RAP, CLASS A

0018 3656000000-E 876  80 SY  52.00 4160.00 7.00 560.00 10.00  800.00GEOTEXTILE FOR DRAINGE

0019 4413000000-E SP   48 SF  15.00 720.00 16.00 768.00 30.00  1440.00WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN

0020 4457000000-N SP  Lump Sum 5000.00 35000.00  2800.00TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)

0021 6000000000-E 1605  200 LF  10.00 2000.00 5.00 1000.00 6.00  1200.00TEMPORARY SILT FENCE

0022 6009000000-E 1610  5 TON 80.00 400.00 150.00 750.00 80.00  400.00EROS CONTRL STONE CL B

0023 6012000000-E 1610  5 TON 80.00 400.00 130.00 650.00 75.00  375.00SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE

0024 6029000000-E SP   200 LF  5.00 1000.00 15.00 3000.00 3.00  600.00SAFETY FENCE

0025 6030000000-E 1630  2 CY  100.00 200.00 200.00 400.00 140.00  280.00SILT EXCAVATION

0026 6042000000-E 1632  36 LF  10.00 360.00 25.00 900.00 11.00  396.001/4" HARDWARE CLOTH

0027 6070000000-N 1639  1 EA  900.00 900.00 5000.00 5000.00 600.00  600.00SPECIAL STILLING BASINS

0028 6071010000-E SP   36 LF  15.00 540.00 27.00 972.00 9.00  324.00WATTLE

0029 6071020000-E SP   1 LB  22.00 22.00 25.00 25.00 76.00  76.00POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)

0030 6071030000-E 1640  20 LF  20.00 400.00 30.00 600.00 22.00  440.00COIR FIBER BAFFLE

0031 6084000000-E 1660 0.1 ACR 7000.00 700.00 6000.00 600.00 2600.00  260.00SEEDING AND MULCHING

0032 6096000000-E 1662  20 LB  12.00 240.00 50.00 1000.00 26.00  520.00SEED FOR SUPP SEEDING

0033 6108000000-E 1665 0.01 TON 8000.00 80.00 10000.00 100.00 700.00  7.00FERTILIZER TOPDRESSING

0034 6114500000-N 1667  5 MHR 60.00 300.00 200.00 1000.00 87.00  435.00SPECIALIZED HAND MOWING

0035 6117000000-N SP   5 EA  420.00 2100.00 500.00 2500.00 265.00  1325.00RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL

0036 6117500000-N SP   2 EA  1900.00 3800.00 500.00 1000.00 1000.00  2000.00CONC WASHOUT STRUCTURE

0037 6132000000-N SP   20 EA  105.00 2100.00 50.00 1000.00 28.00  560.00GENERIC EROSION CONTROL ITEM (EA)
(14” x 26” SANDBAGS FILLED - IN PLACE)

0038 6132000000-N SP   6 EA  320.00 1920.00 100.00 600.00 180.00  1080.00GENERIC EROSION CONTROL ITEM (EA)
(FABRIC INSERT INLET PROTECTION CLEANOUT)



U.S. 25 BUS.  AT SR-1417 (RUGBY DR)

B H GRANING LANDSCAPES INC

SYLVA,  NC

IPC PAVING LLC TERAFLEX GROUP LLC

HENDERSONVILLE,  NC WILLISTON,  ND

APR 13, 2021 02:56 PM HENDERSON 2:00 PM 2 /  2 002

15314.1045010 APR 13 2021 DN00735

TIP NO 0.069 MI

FED AID NO ER18-001

DRAINAGE, EROSION CONTROL, TRAFFIC CONTROL

0039 6132000000-N SP   3 EA  530.00 1590.00 600.00 1800.00 300.00  900.00GENERIC EROSION CONTROL ITEM (EA)
(FABRIC INSERT INLET PROTECTION)

0040 6133000000-N SP  Lump Sum 5000.00 11000.00  71000.00GENERIC EROSION CONTROL ITEM (LS)
(DIVERSION PUMPING / PUMP AROUND OPERATION)

 

    TOTAL 121162.00 TOTAL 215057.00 TOTAL  217534.00CONTRACT TOTAL

 

    SUB-TOTAL 121162.00 SUB-TOTAL 215057.00 SUB-TOTAL  217534.00ROADWAY ITEMS

BIDDERS IN ORDER                                                                                                                                    CONTRACT TOTAL

     1  121162.00   B H GRANING LANDSCAPES INC

     2  215057.00   IPC PAVING LLC

     3  217534.00   TERAFLEX GROUP LLC


